Tanker Tester Gas Monitor
Marine EAGLEGas Detection For Life
World Leader In Gas Detection & Sensor Technology
 RKI Instruments, Inc. • 33248 Central Ave. Union City, CA  94587 • Phone (800) 754-5165 • (510) 441-5656 • Fax (510) 441-5650
Features
•	 Simultaneously monitor Hydrocarbons O2,
and H2S

•	 Floating head with 25’ hose
Warranty One year material and workmanship
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
72-5354RK HC (100% LEL / 30% Vol. autoranging IR) /
O2 / H2S (0-100 ppm)
72-5355RK HC (100% LEL / 30% Vol. autoranging IR) /
O2 / H2S (0-1,000 ppm)
72-5268RK HC (100% LEL / 30% Vol.
autoranging IR) / O2
72-5102RKM Oxygen only, 0-25% O2
72-5121RK HC only (100% LEL / 30% Vol.
autoranging IR)
Special Features
• 	 Autoranging display of %LEL &
%volume.